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Opponent
Flanagan's Part Timers 9/16/20 1 19 16 1 19 16 1.19 0 6 13 0 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 9/23/20 0 18 16 1 37 32 1.16 6 3 0 9 $32
Backstreet Grinders 9/30/20 0 12 16 1 49 48 1.02 3 0 9 0 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 10/5/20 0 20 16 1 69 64 1.08 6 4 4 6 $32
Flanagan's Champs 10/14/20 0 2 16 1 71 80 0.89 0 0 2 0 $32
Mad Steintist 10/21/20 2 28 16 3 99 96 1.03 9 0 11 8 $32
Bye 10/28/20 9 32 16 12 131 112 1.17 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 11/2/20 2 22 16 14 153 128 1.20 8 3 5 6 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 11/11/20 0 10 16 14 163 144 1.13 2 3 0 5 $32
Backstreet Grinders 11/18/20 2 24 16 16 187 160 1.17 14 4 0 6 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 12/2/20 4 22 16 20 209 176 1.19 7 7 2 6 $32
Flanagan's Champs 12/9/20 2 16 16 22 225 192 1.17 3 6 5 2 $32
Mad Steintist 12/16/20 4 25 16 26 250 208 1.20 8 5 6 6 $32
Bye 12/23/20 9 32 16 35 282 224 1.26 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 12/30/20 1 20 16 36 302 240 1.26 6 0 4 10 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 1/6/21 1 21 16 37 323 256 1.26 7 4 4 6 $32
Backstreet Grinders 1/13/21 4 20 16 41 343 272 1.26 5 2 6 7 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 1/20/21 0 18 16 41 361 288 1.25 2 11 0 5 $32
Flanagan's Champs 1/27/21 0 5 16 41 366 304 1.20 0 2 3 0 $32
Mad Steintist 2/3/21 5 41 16 46 407 320 1.27 7 18 7 9 $32
Bye 2/10/21 9 32 16 55 439 336 1.31 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 2/17/21 0 10 16 55 449 352 1.28 2 0 4 4 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 2/24/21 0 21 16 55 470 368 1.28 4 8 9 0 $32
Backstreet Grinders 3/3/21 3 19 16 58 489 384 1.27 9 5 5 0 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 3/10/21 1 14 16 59 503 400 1.26 0 11 3 0 $32
Flanagan's Champs 3/17/21 0 12 16 59 515 416 1.24 0 2 3 7 $32
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